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QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Outcome 2: Higher productivity, higher pay workplace Output Group 2.1: Workplace relations policy and analysis Output 2.1.1: Workplace relations policy advice

Question Number: W742-06

Question:
Senator Wong asked at Hansard page 130:

Of the 2200 federal awards a) how many are 170MX awards b) how many are agreements which have been then determined as an award?

Answer:

a) See W 717-06, item (b)
b) See W717-06, item (c)

